## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5382962

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	INCORPORATION

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	<b>Execution Date</b>
BIOLIDICS LIMITED	02/11/2018

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	BIOLIDICS LIMITED	
Street Address:	20 AYER RAJAH CRESCENT	
Internal Address:	#08-03 TECHNOPRENEUR CENTRE	
City:	SINGAPORE	
State/Country:	SINGAPORE	
Postal Code:	139964	

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
PCT Number:	SG2013000442

#### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4254668262 Email: gary@mylesip.com Correspondent Name: GARY M. MYLES Address Line 1:

Address Line 4: ISSAQUAH, WASHINGTON 98029

P.O. BOX 2049

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: CBMP-01-0104USWO NAME OF SUBMITTER: GARY M. MYLES, PH.D. SIGNATURE: /Gary M. Myles/ **DATE SIGNED:** 02/20/2019

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=CBMP-01-0104USWO\_2018-02-11\_FP8046\_US15029627\_26(7)-CERT\_INC\_ACRA181102118599#page1 tif

**PATENT** REEL: 048378 FRAME: 0854 505336181



# CERTIFICATE UNDER SECTION 26(7) COMPANIES ACT CONFIRMATION OF INCORPORATION IN ACCORDANCE WITH ALTERATION OF CONSTITUTION

Company Name : BIOLIDICS LIMITED

UEN : 200913076M

This is to confirm that **BIOLIDICS LIMITED** has lodged a resolution/order or document affecting the constitution with the Registrar of Companies and Business Names on **01/11/2018** and with effect from **01/11/2018**, the company is incorporated in accordance with the alteration made to the constitution.



TAN YONG TAT
ASST REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES & BUSINESS NAMES
ACCOUNTING AND CORPORATE REGULATORY AUTHORITY
SINGAPORE

Dated : 02/11/2018

Receipt Number: ACRA181102118599



Authentication No.: H18783946T

PATENT
RECORDED: 02/20/2019 REEL: 048378 FRAME: 0855